FEHEH

- "BEREERREROARESEREINS E"HEITAIZTMAE

“AREEEEMAMNBERBEAKE ERAR OT—3%
HEICERLI-BUARIEIT NIRRT 574G YET,

o« HiIIX%T. HMENAKEWZIEFTOEEBICEENARL

TWAZEIZHYET,



BT AIEMAEBE TR AR (AR)
SHIFEIH T IERRERIR - R MEHELGRTAFED BRELE

ERERERKR-2EHE mES
w000% e omE__
P , . EHL' i b..: AL
HERITAIEOFRH > ER- 2 HOFRH & O |
) ‘,/” |
'S T HRE B
80.0
1
60.0
40.0
20.0
0.0
0.0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0%

A
HiAE 5 BEITAIFE



120

100

80

60

40

20

ERURER & BRIAIE

FHM3LE)

A A

o ,\
N A
NAR

VAVARY
\

—EEEERRE
—BTITAILZ




